The HJMG3 is a top mount JHM medium Hall effect joystick
with a variety of grip, faceplate, output and gating options.
The HJMG3 allows you to easily create a catalog codable joystick
with grip. Grip choices include the G3-A, G3-B and G3-C Universal
and the G3-D Control Grips, with a total of 30 faceplate design
options.
Analog and digital control outputs, CANopen, CANbus J1939,
PWM, USB, and redundant sensor output selections are available.

HJMG3 Gating Icons
HJMG3 Suggested Panel Opening
HJMG3 PART NUMBER CODE
HJMG3    –           X                            XX                            X                X                           XX              X                X               X
Gating* Output 1** Output 2*** Force Grip Faceplate Trigger
PB Color
P9 Button Grip
Head (Black)****
P9 Button Color
(Faceplate)
1.  Gated; Single Axis –
 Return to Center
3.  Omni-directional;
Round Smooth Feel
5.  Omni-directional;
Round On-Axis Guided Feel
8.  Omni-directional;
Square Smooth Feel
9.  Omni-directional;
Square On-Axis Guided Feel
AA. 2.5 +/- 2.0VDC
BB. 2.5 +/- 2.0VDC
CC. 2.5 +/- 2.0VDC
DD. 2.5 +/- 1.5VDC
EE. 2.5 +/- 1.5VDC
FF. 2.5 +/- 1.5VDC
GG. 0.5 - 4.5VDC
HH. 1.0 - 4.0VDC
AT. 2.5 +/- 2.0VDC*
BT. 2.5 +/- 2.0VDC*
CT. 2.5 +/- 2.0VDC*
DT. 2.5 +/- 1.5VDC*
ET. 2.5 +/- 1.5VDC*
FT. 2.5 +/- 1.5VDC*
JJ. CANbus J1939
KK. CANopen
LL. PWM
MM. USB
NONE
2.5 +/- 2.0VDC
2.5 -/+ 2.0VDC
NONE
2.5 +/- 1.5VDC
2.5 -/+ 1.5VDC
0.5 - 4.5VDC
1.0 - 4.0VDC
NONE
2.5 +/- 2.0VDC
2.5 -/+ 2.0VDC
NONE
2.5 +/- 1.5VDC
2.5 -/+ 1.5VDC
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
1. Low
2. High
A.  G3-A Universal
B.  G3-B Universal
C. G3-C  Universal
D.  G3-D Control Grip
AN
AP